ISCOM2109F Managed L2 Ethernet Optical Switch
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
812 Haitai Tower
229 Fourth North Loop Middle Road
Haidian District, Beijing 100083
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056
Email: info@raisecom.com

SNMPv1/v2c/v3
Compliance
Ordering Information
Part number Description
ISCOM2109F-M/AC Manageable intelligent aggregation layer-2 switch, 8*100M fixed
Ethernet optical ports(dual-strand fiber,1310nmTx, 0~2km), one
expansion slot, 115V or 230V AC
ISCOM2109F-S1/AC Manageable intelligent aggregation layer-2 switch, 8*100M fixed
Ethernet optical ports(dual-strand fiber, 1310nmTx, 0~25km), one
expansion slot, 115V or 230V AC
ISCOM2109F-S2/AC Manageable intelligent aggregation layer-2 switch, 8*100M fixed
Ethernet optical ports(dual-strand fiber, 1310nmTx, 10~60km), one
expansion slot, 115V or 230V AC
ISCOM2109F-M/DC Manageable intelligent aggregation layer-2 switch, 8*100M fixed
Ethernet optical ports(dual-strand fiber,1310nmTx, 0~2km), one
expansion slot, -48V DC
ISCOM2109F-S1/DC Manageable intelligent aggregation layer-2 switch, 8*100M fixed
Ethernet optical ports(dual-strand fiber, 1310nmTx, 0~25km), one
expansion slot, -48V DC
ISCOM2109F-S2/DC Manageable intelligent aggregation layer-2 switch, 8*100M fixed
Ethernet optical ports(dual-strand fiber, 1310nmTx, 10~60km), one
expansion slot, -48V DC
SC200-GE-T Expansion module, 1x10/100/1000M Ethernet electrical interface
SC200-GE-M Expansion module, 1x1000M multi mode Ethernet optical interface,
500m (It must be customized)
SC200-GE-S1 Expansion module, 1x1000M Ethernet optical interface, 20km
SC200-GE-S2 Expansion module, 1x1000M Ethernet optical interface, 60km (It must
be customized)
SC200-GE-S3 Expansion module, 1x1000M Ethernet optical interface, 120km (It
must be customized)
SC200-FE-M Expansion module, 1x100M multi mode Ethernet optical interface, 2km
(It must be customized)
SC200-FE-S1 Expansion module, 1x100M Ethernet optical interface, 20km
SC200-FE-S2 Expansion module, 1x100M Ethernet optical interface, 60km
SC200-FE-S3 Expansion module, 1x100M Ethernet optical interface, 120km
SC200-FE-SS13 Expansion module, 1x100M Ethernet single strand (1310nm) optical
interface, 25km
SC200-FE-SS15 Expansion module, 1x100M Ethernet single strand (1550nm) optical
interface, 25km
SC200-FE-SS23 Expansion module, 1x100M Ethernet single strand (1310nm) optical
interface,50km
SC200-FE-SS25 Expansion module, 1x100M Ethernet single strand (1550nm) optical
interface, 50km